
Advanced Leadership – 2023/24 Semester One  
Live sessions (all times Irish time). Please note this schedule is tentative and subject to change. 

Online Orientation Week 
Orientation - Tuesday 5 Sept (timings for this session will be communicated directly) 

Induction - Tuesday 12 Sept, 9.30am-11am 

 

Module 1 – Advanced Research Methods (Sept 18 – Oct 27) 

Session Date Duration Method 

Expert Sessions Tuesday 19 Sept 1 hr 30 minutes Online Recorded 

Live Tutorial* Tuesday 26 Sept 1 hr 30 minutes Online Not Recorded 

Expert Session Tuesday 3 Oct 1 hr 30 minutes Online Recorded 

Live Tutorial Tuesday 10 Oct 1 hr 30 minutes Online Not Recorded 

Expert Session Tuesday 17 Oct 1 hr 30 minutes Online Recorded 

Live Tutorial Tuesday 24 Oct 1 hr 30 minutes Online Not Recorded 

 

Module 2 – Advanced Leadership - Professional & Clinical (Oct 30 – Dec 8) 
(first module on the PgCert) 

Session Date Duration Method 

Expert Sessions Tuesday 31 Oct 1 hr 30 minutes Online Recorded 

Live Tutorial Tuesday 7 Nov 1 hr 30 minutes Online Not Recorded 

Expert Session Tuesday 14 Nov 1 hr 30 minutes Online Recorded 

Live Tutorial Tuesday 21 Nov 1 hr 30 minutes Online Not Recorded 

Expert Session Tuesday 28 Nov 1 hr 30 minutes Online Recorded 

Live Tutorial Tuesday 5 Dec 1 hr 30 minutes Online Not Recorded 

 

Module 3 – Education & Training (Dec 11 – Jan 2024 Date TBC) 

Session Date Duration Method 

Live Tutorial Tuesday 12 Dec 1 hr 30 minutes Online Not Recorded 

Live Tutorial Tuesday 19 Dec 1 hr 30 minutes Online Not Recorded 

Expert Session Tuesday – Date TBC 1 hr 30 minutes Online Recorded 

Live Tutorial Tuesday – Date TBC 1 hr 30 minutes Online Not Recorded 

Expert Session Tuesday – Date TBC 1 hr 30 minutes Online Recorded 

Live Tutorial Tuesday – Date TBC 1 hr 30 minutes Online Not Recorded 

 

*Discussions between students in breakout rooms are an important feature of the Live Tutorials and consequently 

these sessions are not recorded. 

*Please note that module 2 and 3 for the PgCert in Advanced Leadership will be held in Semester 2.  

 


